Oktober

Datum

Samstag, 2.
Dienstag, 5.
Donnerstag, 7.
Samstag, 9.
Dienstag, 12.
Donnerstag, 14.
Samstag, 16.
Dienstag, 19.
Donnerstag, 21.
Samstag, 23.
Dienstag, 26.
Donnerstag, 28.

Samstag, 30.

Oktober 2021

Oktober 2021

Oktober 2021

Oktober 2021

Oktober 2021

Oktober 2021

Oktober 2021

Oktober 2021

Oktober 2021

Oktober 2021

Oktober 2021

Oktober 2021

Oktober 2021

Zeit

09:30-11:30

17:00-19:00

17:00-19:00

09:30-11:30

17:00-19:00

17:00-19:00

09:30-11:30

17:00-19:00

17:00-19:00

09:30-11:30

17:00-19:00

17:00-19:00

13:00-17:00

Name

Bolliger

Stoll

Senik

Stoll

Tarifa

Bolliger

Stoll

Tarifa

Senik

Masucci

Tarifa

Masucci

Schiitzenmeister

Vorname

Ital

Markus

Dimitri

Markus

Francisco

Ital

Markus

Francisco

Dimitri

Alessandro

Francisco

Alessandro

Distanz

25M

25M

50 M

25M

25M

50 M

25M

25M

50 M

25M

25M

50 M

25M

19.10.21

erlaubte Waffen

alle erlaubten Waffen
alle erlaubten Waffen
alle, GK nur auf Scheibe 15+16
alle erlaubten Waffen
alle erlaubten Waffen
alle, GK nur auf Scheibe 15+16
alle erlaubten Waffen
alle erlaubten Waffen
alle, GK nur auf Scheibe 15+16
alle erlaubten Waffen
alle erlaubten Waffen
alle, GK nur auf Scheibe 15+16

Endschiessen



