Oktober	Schützenmeister	19.10.21
---------	-----------------	----------

Datum	Zeit	Name	Vorname	Distanz	erlaubte Waffen
Samstag, 2. Oktober 2021	09:30-11:30	Bolliger	Ital	25 M	alle erlaubten Waffen
Dienstag, 5. Oktober 2021	17:00-19:00	Stoll	Markus	25 M	alle erlaubten Waffen
Donnerstag, 7. Oktober 2021	17:00-19:00	?	?	50 M	alle, GK nur auf Scheibe 15+16
Samstag, 9. Oktober 2021	09:30-11:30	Senik	Dimitri	25 M	alle erlaubten Waffen
Dienstag, 12. Oktober 2021	17:00-19:00	Stoll	Markus	25 M	alle erlaubten Waffen
Donnerstag, 14. Oktober 2021	17:00-19:00	Tarifa	Francisco	50 M	alle, GK nur auf Scheibe 15+16
Samstag, 16. Oktober 2021	09:30-11:30	Bolliger	Ital	25 M	alle erlaubten Waffen
Dienstag, 19. Oktober 2021	17:00-19:00	Stoll	Markus	25 M	alle erlaubten Waffen
Donnerstag, 21. Oktober 2021	17:00-19:00	Tarifa	Francisco	50 M	alle, GK nur auf Scheibe 15+16
Samstag, 23. Oktober 2021	09:30-11:30	Senik	Dimitri	25 M	alle erlaubten Waffen
Dienstag, 26. Oktober 2021	17:00-19:00	Masucci	Alessandro	25 M	alle erlaubten Waffen
Donnerstag, 28. Oktober 2021	17:00-19:00	Tarifa	Francisco	50 M	alle, GK nur auf Scheibe 15+16
Samstag, 30. Oktober 2021	13:00-17:00	Masucci	Alessandro	25 M	Endschiessen